
FEMALE 105.0 RESULTS

Female 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Abby Brewer Eisenhower Tigers 103.9 105.0

2 KELSEY JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 101.4 100.0

3 KAITLYN RIOJAS Basehor Linwood 101.9 100.0

4 PAITYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 102.1 95.0

5 Brylie Christians Eisenhower Tigers 102.9 95.0

6 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 103.1 95.0

7 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 103.2 95.0

8 Olivia Wilson Goddard High School 95.9 80.0

9 Karis Corenchuc Eisenhower Tigers 104.5 75.0

Female 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Abby Brewer Eisenhower Tigers 103.9 215.0

2 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 103.2 205.0

3 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 103.1 200.0

4 Brylie Christians Eisenhower Tigers 102.9 195.0

5 PAITYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 102.1 170.0

6 KAITLYN RIOJAS Basehor Linwood 101.9 155.0

7 Olivia Wilson Goddard High School 95.9 150.0

8 KELSEY JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 101.4 145.0

9 Karis Corenchuc Eisenhower Tigers 104.5 120.0

Female 105.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 103.1 135.0

2 PAITYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 102.1 125.0

3 Abby Brewer Eisenhower Tigers 103.9 125.0

4 Brylie Christians Eisenhower Tigers 102.9 110.0

5 Olivia Wilson Goddard High School 95.9 105.0

6 KAITLYN RIOJAS Basehor Linwood 101.9 105.0

7 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 103.2 105.0

8 KELSEY JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 101.4 95.0

9 Karis Corenchuc Eisenhower Tigers 104.5 75.0

Female 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Abby Brewer Eisenhower Tigers 103.9 445.0 10

2 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 103.1 430.0 8

3 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 103.2 405.0 6

4 Brylie Christians Eisenhower Tigers 102.9 400.0 4

5 PAITYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 102.1 390.0 0

6 KAITLYN RIOJAS Basehor Linwood 101.9 360.0 0

7 KELSEY JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 101.4 340.0 0

8 Olivia Wilson Goddard High School 95.9 335.0 2

9 Karis Corenchuc Eisenhower Tigers 104.5 270.0 0

Female 105.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Abby Brewer Eisenhower Tigers 103.9 4.283

7 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 103.1 4.171

14 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 103.2 3.924

17 Brylie Christians Eisenhower Tigers 102.9 3.887



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

18 PAITYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 102.1 3.82

29 KAITLYN RIOJAS Basehor Linwood 101.9 3.533

30 Olivia Wilson Goddard High School 95.9 3.493

37 KELSEY JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 101.4 3.353

71 Karis Corenchuc Eisenhower Tigers 104.5 2.584


